FIRST NAME

WESTON

WYATT

JACOB

GRANT

KOLTEN

WESLEY

GAVIN

GARRISON

MAC

KAMDON

KLAYTON

BROOKS

OWEN

OWEN

KOLTEN

MASON

LAYNE

OLIVER

KADEN

TREVOR

JACOB

GRAYSON

DACE

COLLIN

JUSTIN

GAGE

LEVI

PARKER

AXL

CORBIN

BEAVER COMMUNITY FAIR 2022
September 19, 2022
GARDEN TRACTOR PULL

Results for
001) 1050 Ibs. Lawn Stock Pace Youth Run 1.xIlsm

LAST NAME CITY YEAR
HOSTETLER BEAVER SPRINGS
NIPPLE SELINSGROVE
LANDVATER LIVERPOOL
BINGAMAN MIDDLEBURG
REICH MIDDLEBURG
HACKENBERG MIDDLEBURG
HENCH MT PLEASANT MILLS
ZOOK MIDDLEBURG
SHAFFER MIDDLEBURG
EICHER MIFFLINBURG
HERMAN BEAVERTOWN
BINGAMAN MIDDLEBURG
RISHEL MIFFLINBURG 1972
CRISWELL LEWISBURG
REICH MIDDLEBURG
KREBS BEAVER SPRINGS
PHILLIPS MIDDLEBURG
HOOVER MT PLEASANT MILLS
PETERS BEAVERTOWN
ZOOK MIDDLEBURG
LANDVATER LIVERPOOL
ADAMS MCCLURE
WILLOW BEAVER SPRINGS
ZECHMAN MIDDLEBURG 1965

GEARHART, JR

RENNINGER

RAMER

MICHAEL

KIDD

SNOOK

BEAVER SPRINGS

BEAVER SPRINGS

MCCLURE

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG 2010

LEWISBURG

MAKE

WHEEL HORSE

CUB CADET

JOHN DEERE

CUB CADET

JOHN DEERE

CUB CADET

WHEEL HORSE

YARD PRO

WHEEL HORSE

JOHN DEERE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

JOHN DEERE

CUB CADET

MF

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

JOHN DEERE

MASSEY FERGUS

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

MASSEY

AC

JOHN DEERE

CUB CADET

MODEL VEHICLE NAME

YOUNG GUN

1000

GT242

70 DEERE EATER

HOT ROD

110

102 CONTEMPTIBLE

124

GT242

70

10 BAD TO THE BONE

100

128

110 1]

10

104

102 HILLBILLY DELUXE

104

102

STORM BREAKER

FEET

224.00

222.95

218.02

215.64

202.19

196.82

195.57

192.99

191.57

190.85

189.51

183.09

175.14

153.21

152.52

149.70

144.57

143.68

140.85

139.52

139.28

137.22

132.17

113.76

86.66

84.96

58.27

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Payout

$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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